
Age Group Gender Bib No Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Best Run Club Total
Adult Male 40 Priit Kaal Arrabri Ski Club 24.36 23.94 23.94 69.32

Missing member penatly 22.69
Missing member penatly 22.69

Adult Male 31 James Long Austen Alpine Club 18.46 17.86 17.86 55.56
Junior Male 15 Darius Nikpour Austen Alpine Club 18.49 18.27 18.27
Adult Female 21 Thea Powell Austen Alpine Club 19.71 19.43 19.43

Adult Male 30 Robert Chapman Burrumbeep Ski Club 20.93 20.06 20.06 65.44
Missing member penatly 22.69
Missing member penatly 22.69

Adult Male 26 Eamon Murray Eumarellah Ski Club 20.22 20.99 20.22 61.88
Adult Male 27 Kevin Murray Eumarellah Ski Club 20.53 21.45 20.53
Junior Female 2 Carys Murray Eumarellah Ski Club 21.13 21.72 21.13

Junior Male 14 Cohen Guest-Smith Kalyna Ski Club 22.60 21.76 21.76 68.90
Junior Female 4 Ariana Guest-Smith Kalyna Ski Club 24.49 24.59 24.49
Adult Female 10 gordon guest-smith Kalyna Ski Club DSQ 22.65 22.65

Adult Male 29 Warrick Mann Koomerang Ski Club 21.09 20.79 20.79 69.89
Junior Male 17 Wesley Mann Koomerang Ski Club 24.80 24.00 24.00
Junior Female 5 Holly Mann Koomerang Ski Club 25.65 25.10 25.10

Junior Male 6 Zev Greaves Langi Taan Ski Club 27.94 26.82 26.82 80.40
Junior Male 20 Kyla Seipp Langi Taan Ski Club 34.30 30.89 30.89

Missing member penatly 22.69

Adult Male 38 Len Dobell Mt Hotham Chamber of Commerce 27.38 27.91 27.38 72.76
Missing member penatly 22.69
Missing member penatly 22.69

Adult Male 35 Johan Bjoerk Ormond Ski Club 20.19 20.66 20.19 63.08
Adult Male 28 James Boston Ormond Ski Club 21.10 21.41 21.10
Adult Male 36 Cameron Baker Ormond Ski Club 22.22 21.79 21.79
Junior Male 8 Charles Boston Ormond Ski Club 22.91 22.19 22.19
Junior Male 16 Felix Pitt Ormond Ski Club 22.81 22.59 22.59
Junior Male 9 Edward Boston Ormond Ski Club 23.73 22.92 22.92

Junior Male 13 Donald Watson Pegasus Ski Club 18.15 17.87 17.87 55.57
Junior Male 12 Angus Watson Pegasus Ski Club 18.46 18.64 18.46
Junior Female 3 Charli Howell Pegasus Ski Club 19.24 19.51 19.24
Adult Female 23 Margaret Franke-Williams Pegasus Ski Club 22.47 21.98 21.98

Adult Male 37 Jarrah O'Brien Peninsula Ski Club 18.73 18.83 18.73 61.43
Adult Male 34 Gary Young Peninsula Ski Club 21.29 21.68 21.29
Adult Female 22 Brooke Doherty Peninsula Ski Club 21.41 21.51 21.41
Junior Male 10 Aidan O'Mahony Peninsula Ski Club 23.01 22.42 22.42
Junior Male 11 Townes O'Mahony Peninsula Ski Club 23.89 23.34 23.34

Adult Male 25 Jeremy Bacon Trapdoor Ski Club 19.64 19.60 19.60 64.98
Missing member penatly 22.69
Missing member penatly 22.69

Adult Male 33 Marcus Frizza Vagabond Ski Club 18.36 18.46 18.36 59.67
Adult Female 24 Leila Frizza Vagabond Ski Club 20.27 20.64 20.27
Adult Male 32 John Frizza Vagabond Ski Club 21.30 21.04 21.04
Junior Male 1 Tim Anagnostou Vagabond Ski Club 21.81 22 21.81
Junior Female 1 Ashley Anagnostou Vagabond Ski Club DSQ 23.29 23.29
Adult Female 12 Deb Leonard Vagabond Ski Club 28.38 27.07 27.07

Adult Male 11 Cody Langton The Lodge Ski Club 23.03 32.79 23.03 68.41
Missing member penatly 22.69
Missing member penatly 22.69



Age Group Gender Bib No Name Club Best Run Club Total Penalties
Adult Male 31 James Long Austen Alpine Club 17.86 55.56 1
Junior Male 13 Donald Watson Pegasus Ski Club 17.87 55.57 2
Adult Male 33 Marcus Frizza Vagabond Ski Club 18.36 59.67 3
Adult Male 37 Jarrah O'Brien Peninsula Ski Club 18.73 61.43 4
Adult Male 26 Eamon Murray Eumarellah Ski Club 20.22 61.88 5
Adult Male 35 Johan Bjoerk Ormond Ski Club 20.19 63.08 6
Adult Male 25 Jeremy Bacon Trapdoor Ski Club 19.60 64.98 7 2
Adult Male 30 Robert Chapman Burrumbeep Ski Club 20.06 65.44 8 2
Adult Male 11 Cody Langton The Lodge Ski Club 23.03 68.41 9 2
Junior Male 14 Cohen Guest-Smith Kalyna Ski Club 21.76 68.90 10
Adult Male 40 Priit Kaal Arrabri Ski Club 23.94  11 2
Adult Male 29 Warrick Mann Koomerang Ski Club 20.79 69.89 12
Adult Male 38 Len Dobell Mt Hotham Chamber of Commerce 27.38 72.76 13 2
Junior Male 6 Zev Greaves Langi Taan Ski Club 26.82 80.40 14 1

Missing Member/s Penalty 22.69


